Line Item

Line Item

Description
1 Earthwork

2 Fencing

3 Platform

4 Sidewalk

5 Site Paving Miscellaneous
6 Trail

7 Water

8 Water Alternate Options

9 Well

Total

Description

Trail , crushed concrete, compacted, crushed 1-1/2" stone
1 base, to 4" deep

2 Crushed Shell base, to 4" deep, compacted

Total

Quantity

Quantity

Unit of Measure
1LS
1LS
11LS
1LS
1LS
11LS
11LS
1LS
1LS

11LS
11LS

DB Civil Construction, LLC

Unit Cost Total

$140,000.00
$9,000.00
$125,000.00
$9,500.00
$25,000.00
$105,000.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,800.00

$140,000.00
$9,000.00
$125,000.00
$9,500.00
$25,000.00
$105,000.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$15,800.00
$442,300.00

DB Civil Construction, LLC
Unit of Measure |Unit Cost Total

$85,000.00
$0.00

$85,000.00
$0.00
$85,000.00

$178,800.00



