				DB Civil Construction, LLC		
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	
	1 Earthwork		1 LS	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	
	2 Fencing		1 LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	
	3 Platform		1 LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	
	4 Sidewalk		1 LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	
	5 Site Paving Miscellaneous		1 LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
	6 Trail		1 LS	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	
	7 Water		1 LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
	8 Water Alternate Options		1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
	9 Well		1 LS	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	
	Total				\$442,300.00	

					DB Civil Construction, LLC		
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total		
	Trail, crushed concrete, compacted, crushed 1-1/2" stone	•	•				
	1 base, to 4" deep		1 LS	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00		
	2 Crushed Shell base, to 4" deep, compacted		1 LS	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	Total				\$85,000.00		

\$178,800.00